
Garage & Auto Dealers Top Classes By Region – 2Q 2020

Dealers

• Antique Auto Dealers

• Trailer Dealers

• Motorcycle Dealers

• Recreational Vehicle Dealers 

• Dealers – Used Autos

Non-Dealers

• Non-Licensed Vehicle Repair

• Trailer Repair

• Motorcycle Repair

• Detailers

• Recreational Vehicle Repair

Dealers

• Trailer Dealers

• Heavy Truck Dealers

• Recreational Vehicle Dealers

• Motorcycle Dealers

• Dealers – Used Autos

Non-Dealers

• Recreational Vehicle Storage

• Trailer Repair

• Trailer Hitch Install or Repair

• Contractors Equip. Repair

• Motorcycle Repair

Dealers

• Motorcycle Dealers

• Dealers – Used Autos

• Recreational Vehicle Dealers

• Trailer Dealers

• Dealers –

Wholesale/Broker/Internet

Non-Dealers

• Emergency Vehicle Repair

• Auto Alarm / Stereo Install

• Body Shop & Painting

• Heavy Truck Repair

• Auto Maintenance & Repair

Dealers

• Trailer Dealer

• Auto Auctions

• Consignment Sales

• Heavy Truck Dealers

• Recreational Vehicle Dealers

Non-Dealers

• Trailer Repair

• Contractors Equipment

• Motorcycle Repair

• Body Shop & Painting

• Auto Maintenance & Repair

Dealers

• Golf Car Dealer

• Dealers – Used Autos

• Heavy Truck Dealers

• Motorcycle Dealers

• Trailer Dealers  

Non-Dealers

• Trailer Repair

• Impound Yards

• Auto Maintenance & Repair

• Detailers

• Oil / Lube Service

Submissions: quotes@centurysurety.com

Policy Issuance, Documents & Endorsements: images@centurysurety.com 

Inspections: inspections@centurysurety.com

West Territory:  Nicole Larson  nlarson@centurysurety.com

Central Territory:  Crystal Kobalka  ckobalka@centurysurety.com  

Northeast Territory:  Jocelyn Elmore  jelmore@centurysurety.com

Southeast Territory:  Ashley Gary  agary@centurysurety.com

Garage Underwriting Manager:  Natasha McGuire  nmcguire@centurysurety.com

VP of Garage Underwriting:  Lisa Daniel  ldaniel@centurysurety.com


